TALK ON
“FUNDAMENTALS OF STARTUP”

DATE : 19™ JANUARY 2024
TIME : 10.30 AM.
VENUE : SEMINAR HALL, DEPARTMENT OF MECHANINCAL ENGINEERING
SHARNBASVA UNIVERSITY, KALABURGI / NEW AGE INNOVATION NETWORK CENTER OF KITS

KARNATAKA INNOVATION & TECHNOLOGY SOCIETY
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS, IT & BT
GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA




Talk on N RN IS

INNOVATION and ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Contents

EVENT NGME: ..ot e e e s s b e e e e e s s e b b e e e e e e s s s saraa e e e e s 2
o T Y- =T 4 T - PSP 2
EVENT OVEIVIBW: ...ttt st s st e st e e s an e e s b e e e be e e sab e e smneesmreesabeeeaneeennnes 3
EVENT OULCOME:.... ..o e et e st e s e e e e s s r e e s e s r e e e s s re e e s e nae e e s nrenesennneeesanrenes 3
SNAPShOS FroM the EVENTL: ..........oooiiiiii e e e s e sare e e s sbeeeessnraeessbeeessanes 4



EventName:
Event Name:

Date:
Venue:

Duration of Event:
No. of Participants:

Event Agenda:
TIME

11:00 AM to 11:20 AM

11:20 AM to 11:30 AM

11:30 AM to 01:00 PM

1:00 PM to 1:15 PM

1:15 PM to 1:45 PM

Talk on

«_ STARTUP
}I‘ KARNATAKA

INNOVATION and ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Talk on “Fundamentals of Startup”

19-01-2024

Seminar Hall, Department of Mechanical Engineering, Sharnbasva

University
1 DAY
64

TOPIC

Inaugration

Intoduction about NAIN
Talk on “Innovation &
Entrepreneurship”
Break

Interaction Session

SPEAKER

Inagaural speech by
Dr Akash Biradar

Shweta Biradar

Mr. Sadananda Murthy
Managing Director

SamparkBindu Solutions private
Ltd.

Mr. Sadananda Murthy



Talk on T R
INNOVATION and ENTREPRENEURSHIP
Event Overview:

1. To Encourage the Students and Faculty to start a startups to develop a unique product
or service, bring it to market and make it irresistible and irreplaceable for customers.

2. Provide an opportunity to explore themselves as startup and understand the various
steps involved in setting up the buissness as a start-up both legal and ethical steps were
discussed.

3. To bring the knowledge about Startups are funded, investing, and how do startups
succeed?

4. Students were made aware to utilize the NAIN Center facilities to convert their
innovative ideas to prototype, encourage them to become entrepreneur and start their
carrier as a startup, so that they play key role in the growth and economy of the
country.

Event Outcome:

e The main objective of the Talk is to provide platform to academics and professional
practitioners for presentation of how step by step startups succeed.

e I|dentification practical challenges to solve the problems and provide suitable
solution. The various stepes involved to start the carrier as startup. The legal and
ethical steps involved are also discussed and the participants were well aware of the
same after the speaker end his talk.

e Discussion of current issues and challenges in effective technological development of
the nation.

e To promote industry institute interaction leading in startups,

e To provide a robust platform for expression of new ideas & cognitive thoughts &
promote research among participants.

e The concept of Innovation, Entrepreneurship, and startup was discussed in details.

e The participants are encouraged by the speaker to develop an entrepreneurship
mindset and start their career opportunity in the field of innovation.

e All the participants are interested to work towards the growth and economic of the
country.



«_ STARTUP
}I’ KARNATAKA

Talk on
INNOVATION and ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Snapshots from the Event: (2-5)

B >
= -

~
28

Kalaburagi, Karnataka, India X %
Kalaburagi, Karnataka, India

8RJF+9VW, Vidya Nagar, Kalaburagi, Karnataka 585105, India
Lat 17.330909°

Long 76.824821°

19/01/24 10:56 AM GMT +05:30

ﬁ GPS Map Camera

Kalaburagi, Karnataka, India

8RJF+9VW, Vidya Nagar, Kalaburagi, Karnataka 5685105, India
Lat 17.330913°

Long 76.824794°

19/01/24 11:04 AM GMT +05:30

Lat 17.330933°
Long 76.824844°
* 19/01/24 11:18 AM GMT +05:30

8RHF+QB7, Vidya Nagar, Kalaburagi, Karnataka 585108, India
Lat 17.329358°

Long 76.822999°

19/01/24 11:02 AM GMT +05:30

Kalaburagi, Karnataka, India

BRHF+Q87, Vidya Nagar, Kalaburagi, Karnataka 585105, India
Lat 17.329358°

Long 76.822999°

19/01/24 11:16 AM GMT +05:30

- Kalaburagi, Karnataka, India
8RHF+Q87, Vidya Nagar, Kalaburagi, Karnataka 585105, India
Lat 17.329358°
Long 76.822999°
19/01/24 11:02 AM GMT +05:30




Talk on -
INNOVATION and ENTREPRENEURSHIP




List of Participants:

Sl.

No.

1 Rajesh

2 Anurag v kori

3 Rahul m

4 Manikant

5 Sharanabasappa
6 Vishwa Mankar
7 Vikas Kumar

8 Shreeshalil

9 Channamallikarjun
10 | Abhishek

11 | Arunkumar R

12 | Shrikant N

13  SunilA

14 | Vikas R K

15 | Pavan Baablad
16 = Shobhit Bhagodi
17 | Abhilash B

18 | Roopesh B

19 | Raghavendra

20 | Ganesh

21  Pratham R Thakur
22  Rahmat ali

23  Riyan Ahmed

24  Imran ali

25 | Syed Atifpasha
26 M B Aftabqureshi
27  Shashank Mahajan
28 D Hasibudin

29 | Saidas

30 | Abhishek AB
31 Mohammad Parvez

32  Mohd Ziyaauddin

33 | Nagaraj R Hullur
34  Harish Desai

35 | Akshay Patil

36 BasvarajSB

37  Girirsh

38  Shripad S

39 | YashawanthC M
40  Nikhil

Talk on

INNOVATION and ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Name

8147382589
8197079880

8861909635
9591449725
8549098736
9880667764
8088093767
9845528042
9164310368
9591913801
8546904018
7204996884
6303560781
6363473011
9916315050
8550057472
8088513468
9108788896
6362135137
6360444805
7676238158
918606424

7979903560

9036286626
7676533107
6366461473
9731900739
8867714480
9108778883

7975462254
9535394051

98805549720

7975616594
6361004584
6362914762
7411492661
8727735434
9731525102
9591751921
6360432827

Phone no.

>4
.

STARTUP
KARNATAKA



Sl.
No.

41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Talk on

INNOVATION and ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Name

Mallikarjun G

Vinod Kumar
Birappa Malge
Laxmisagar

Kuber

Prabhanjan

Nagesh

Vaibhav Ravoor
Mohd Abdul Qadeer
Nirmal Prasad

MD Nadeem Sufiyan
M A Khalid
Moihammed affan
M D Affan Lahori
Syed Shoaib
Lugman Barzmi Kharodi
Adil Patel

M D Sameer

Mohd Aiyaz
Prashant ales
Mounesh C

G Akhilesh Kumar
Mahesh kumar P B
Ramachandra
Avinash

7975301273

8105163534
8618561384
8861092877
8197140872
9591659154
8861459156
9590302030
9740087820
6363316779
9980411157
9380572757
7795488785
7760565179
9964449886
9380279441
9008207776
9591927161
8050599959
8971410022
8123910914
7619481837
9008535919
9880307561
8150051067

Phone no.

>4
.

STARTUP
KARNATAKA



	EventName:
	Event Agenda:
	Event Overview:
	Event Outcome:
	Snapshots from the Event: (2-5)

