

TALK ON "FUNDAMENTALS OF STARTUP"

DATE: 19TH JANUARY 2024

TIME: 10.30 AM.

VENUE : SEMINAR HALL, DEPARTMENT OF MECHANINCAL ENGINEERING

SHARNBASVA UNIVERSITY, KALABURGI / NEW AGE INNOVATION NETWORK CENTER OF KITS





KARNATAKA INNOVATION & TECHNOLOGY SOCIETY

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS, IT & BT

GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA



INNOVATION and ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Contents

Event Name:	2
Event Agenda:	2
Event Overview:	3
Event Outcome:	3
Snapshots from the Event:	4
List of Participants:	

STARTUP KARNATAKA

Talk on INNOVATION and ENTREPRENEURSHIP

EventName:

Event Name:	Talk on "Fundamentals of Startup"	
Date:	19-01-2024	
Venue:	Seminar Hall, Department of Mechanical Engineering, Sharnbasva University	
Duration of Event:	ation of Event: 1 DAY	
No. of Participants:	<mark>64</mark>	

Event Agenda:

TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
11:00 AM to 11:20 AM	Inaugration	Inagaural speech by Dr Akash Biradar
11:20 AM to 11:30 AM	Intoduction about NAIN	Shweta Biradar
11:30 AM to 01:00 PM	Talk on "Innovation & Entrepreneurship"	Mr. Sadananda Murthy Managing Director SamparkBindu Solutions private Ltd.
1:00 PM to 1:15 PM	Break	
1:15 PM to 1:45 PM	Interaction Session	Mr. Sadananda Murthy



INNOVATION and ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Event Overview:

- 1. To Encourage the Students and Faculty to start a startups to develop a unique product or service, bring it to market and make it irresistible and irreplaceable for customers.
- 2. Provide an opportunity to explore themselves as startup and understand the various steps involved in setting up the buissness as a start-up both legal and ethical steps were discussed.
- 3. To bring the knowledge about Startups are funded, investing, and how do startups succeed?
- 4. Students were made aware to utilize the NAIN Center facilities to convert their innovative ideas to prototype, encourage them to become entrepreneur and start their carrier as a startup, so that they play key role in the growth and economy of the country.

Event Outcome:

- The main objective of the Talk is to provide platform to academics and professional practitioners for presentation of how step by step startups succeed.
- Identification practical challenges to solve the problems and provide suitable solution. The various stepes involved to start the carrier as startup. The legal and ethical steps involved are also discussed and the participants were well aware of the same after the speaker end his talk.
- Discussion of current issues and challenges in effective technological development of the nation.
- To promote industry institute interaction leading in startups,
- To provide a robust platform for expression of new ideas & cognitive thoughts & promote research among participants.
- The concept of Innovation, Entrepreneurship, and startup was discussed in details.
- The participants are encouraged by the speaker to develop an entrepreneurship mindset and start their career opportunity in the field of innovation.
- All the participants are interested to work towards the growth and economic of the country.



INNOVATION and ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Snapshots from the Event: (2-5)





Talk on INNOVATION and ENTREPRENEURSHIP



INNOVATION and ENTREPRENEURSHIP

List of Participants:

SI. No.	Name	Phone no.
1	Rajesh	8147382589
2	Anurag v kori	8197079880
3	Rahul m	8861909635
4	Manikant	9591449725
5	Sharanabasappa	8549098736
6	Vishwa Mankar	9880667764
7	Vikas Kumar	8088093767
8	Shreeshail	9845528042
9	Channamallikarjun	9164310368
10	Abhishek	9591913801
11	Arunkumar R	8546904018
12	Shrikant N	7204996884
13	Sunil A	6303560781
14	Vikas R K	6363473011
15	Pavan Baablad	9916315050
16	Shobhit Bhagodi	8550057472
17	Abhilash B	8088513468
18	Roopesh B	9108788896
19	Raghavendra	6362135137
20	Ganesh	6360444805
21	Pratham R Thakur	7676238158
22	Rahmat ali	918606424
23	Riyan Ahmed	7979903560
24	Imran ali	9036286626
25	Syed Atifpasha	7676533107
26	M B Aftabqureshi	6366461473
27	Shashank Mahajan	9731900739
28	D Hasibudin	8867714480
29	Saidas	9108778883
30	Abhishek A B	7975462254
31	Mohammad Parvez	9535394051
32	Mohd Ziyaauddin	98805549720
33	Nagaraj R Hullur	7975616594
34	Harish Desai	6361004584
35	Akshay Patil	6362914762
36	Basvaraj S B	7411492661
37	Girirsh	8727735434
38	Shripad S	9731525102
39	Yashawanth C M	9591751921
40	Nikhil	6360432827





INNOVATION and ENTREPRENEURSHIP

SI. No.	Name	Phone no.
41	Mallikarjun G	7975301273
42	Vinod Kumar	8105163534
43	Birappa Malge	8618561384
44	Laxmisagar	8861092877
45	Kuber	8197140872
46	Prabhanjan	9591659154
47	Nagesh	8861459156
48	Vaibhav Ravoor	9590302030
49	Mohd Abdul Qadeer	9740087820
50	Nirmal Prasad	6363316779
51	MD Nadeem Sufiyan	9980411157
52	M A Khalid	9380572757
53	Moihammed affan	7795488785
54	M D Affan Lahori	7760565179
55	Syed Shoaib	9964449886
56	Luqman Barzmi Kharodi	9380279441
57	Adil Patel	9008207776
58	M D Sameer	9591927161
59	Mohd Aiyaz	8050599959
60	Prashant ales	8971410022
61	Mounesh C	8123910914
62	G Akhilesh Kumar	7619481837
63	Mahesh kumar P B	9008535919
64	Ramachandra	9880307561
65	Avinash	8150051067
66		
67		
68		
69		
70		

*